
Home Games Umpires

Wednesday, June 4 Winona at Knights Mayo Field 5 p.m. X

Saturday, June 7 Knights at Owatonna Darts Park 11 a.m. and 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 11 Spartans at Knights Hudson 5 p.m. X

Saturday, June 14 Knights at Albert Lea Hayek Field 11 a.m. and 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 18 Knights at Century Century Field 5 p.m.

Saturday, June 21 Knights at Mantorville Kasson High 11 a.m. and 1 p.m.

Tuesday, June 24 Cannon Falls at Knights Hudson 5 p.m. X

Wednesday, June 25 Knights at Northfield Northfield High 5 p.m.

Saturday, June 28 Knights at Stewartville Stewartville High 11 a.m. and 1 p.m.

Monday, June 30 Austin at Knights Hudson 5 p.m. X

Wednesday, July 2 Knights at Faribault Bell Field 5 p.m.

Wednesday, July 9 Knights at Rockets John Adams 5 p.m.

Tuesday, July 15 Red Wing at Knights Hudson 5 p.m. X

St. Cloud Tournament July 11-13, 2014

Site Time

Division Tournament
July 19, 2014

DIVISION 

TOURNEY
TBD TBD

July 20, 2014
DIVISION 

TOURNEY
TBD TBD

July 21, 2014
DIVISION 

TOURNEY
TBD TBD

District Tournament Site Time

July 26, 2014 District TOURNEY TBD TBD

July 27, 2014 District TOURNEY TBD TBD

July 28, 2014 District TOURNEY TBD TBD

State Tournament August 7-10, 2014 Brainerd


